
N.J.S.A.C.O.P. 
Command and Leadership Academy 

Region #1 (Morris County) 
 

Fall 2022 Session 
Schedule of Classes  

 
 

 
Wednesday, August 10 

 
Pre-Session Meeting 10 a.m. to 12 p.m. 

 
Week 1 

 
Wednesday, August 24 

 
Lessons 1, 2, 3 

 
Week 2 

 
Wednesday, August 31 

 
Lessons  4, 5, 6 

 
Week 3 

 
Wednesday, September 7 

 
Lessons 7, 8, 9 

 
Week 4 

 
Wednesday, September 14 

 
Lessons 10 - A.I. 

 
 

 
Fri., September 16 

 
Exam I  

 
Week 5 

 
Wednesday, September 21 

 
Lessons              12, 13, 14 

 
Week 6 

 
Wednesday, September 28 

 
Lessons 15, 16, 17, 18 

 
Week 7 

 
Wednesday, October 5 

 
Lessons 19 - A.I. 

 
 

 
Fri., October 7 

 
Exam II 

 
Week 8 

 
Wednesday, October 12 

 
Lessons 20, 21, 22 

 
Week 9 

 
Wednesday, October 19 

 
Lessons 23, 24, 25 

 
Week 10 

 
Wednesday, October 26 

 
Lessons 26 - A.I. 

 
 

 
Fri., October 28 

 
Exam III 

 
Week 11 

 
Wednesday, November 2 

 
Lessons 27, 28, 29 

 
Week 12 

 
Wednesday, November 9 

 
Lessons 30, 31 

 
Week 13 

 
Wednesday, November 16 

 
Lessons 32 - A.I. / Project Due 

 
 

 
Fri., November 18 

 
Final Exam 

 
 

 
To be determined 

 
Graduation - 12:00 Noon 

 

 

Examinations are scheduled on Fridays from 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.  Lessons are scheduled 

from 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. N.J.S.A.C.O.P. 


